PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW345 - PW3 Holster Work

Shorts

Collection: PW3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 300g
Contrast Fabric: 600D Industry:
100% Polyester, 600D Oxford, PU
Coated g

Product information

The PW3 Holster Work Shorts are a great
addition to the PW3 range, combining function
and style. An impressive range of multi-
functional pockets including detachable holster
pockets, ID pocket, rule pocket and an easy
access thigh pocket provide ample secure
storage. Premium features such as hammer
loop, crotch gusset and reinforced panels for
extra durability. The ideal choice for warmer
weather.
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PORTWEST

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are
engineered for flexibility across a diverse range
of industry and trade end uses and offer
exceptional value.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for
maximum durability

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping
keep upper body garments in place

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster
pocket

- Easy access cargo pocket
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PW345 - PW3 Holster Work Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW345ZBR30
PW345ZBR32
PW345ZBR33
PW345ZBR34
PW345ZBR36
PW345ZBR38
PW345ZBR40
PW345ZBR41
PW345ZBR42

A X

Colour

Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black

Zoom Grey/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6140
0.6380
0.7000
0.6780
0.7200
0.7120
0.7280
0.7460
0.7380

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108315314
5036108315321
5036108315338
5036108315345
5036108315352
5036108315369
5036108315376
5036108315383
5036108315390

GTIN/DUN14

15036108803863
15036108803870
15036108803887
15036108803894
15036108803900
15036108803917
15036108803924
15036108803931
15036108803948
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