

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW345 - PW3 Holster Work

Shorts

Collection: PW3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 300g

Contrast Fabric: 600D Industry: 100% Polyester, 600D Oxford, PU Coated g

Product information

The PW3 Holster Work Shorts are a great addition to the PW3 range, combining function and style. An impressive range of multifunctional pockets including detachable holster pockets, ID pocket, rule pocket and an easy access thigh pocket provide ample secure storage. Premium features such as hammer loop, crotch gusset and reinforced panels for extra durability. The ideal choice for warmer weather.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place
- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster pocket
- Easy access cargo pocket





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW345 - PW3 Holster Work Shorts Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \supseteq \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW345ZBR30	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.6140	0.0554	5036108315314	15036108803863
PW345ZBR32	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.6380	0.0554	5036108315321	15036108803870
PW345ZBR33	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7000	0.0554	5036108315338	15036108803887
PW345ZBR34	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.6780	0.0554	5036108315345	15036108803894
PW345ZBR36	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7200	0.0554	5036108315352	15036108803900
PW345ZBR38	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7120	0.0554	5036108315369	15036108803917
PW345ZBR40	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7280	0.0554	5036108315376	15036108803924
PW345ZBR41	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7460	0.0554	5036108315383	15036108803931
PW345ZBR42	Zoom Grey/Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7380	0.0554	5036108315390	15036108803948